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Poles

a[mm]

Height [mm]

M [mm]

Wire flexible [mm?]
Wire solid [mm?]
Contact screws [Ncm]
Weight [g]

16 Amp
3 4

120 121
76 76
25 25

12,5

1-4

100

173 188

5 3
122 131
79 82
25 25
205 212

32 Amp

131
82
25

2,5-6
2,5-10
110
230
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85
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